RUHR.2022 - JAK

Bestandsliste vom 25.08.2022

Ziichter

Arri, Ben

Book, Jule-Marie
Bredel, Kalina
Brinkmann, Nina
Claus, Luis
Daiminger, Alexander
Funk, Moritz

Gille, Charline
Goldbach, Lea
Grochowski, Julia
Haugg, Emily
Hauptkorn, Bastian
Heinrich, Alex
Heuer, Carsten
Hovekenmeier, Lena
Jigel, Loreen-Joann
Kraus, Jonas
Lang, Marvin
Lueken, Malia
Marien, Till

Mdiller, Phil
Niemeyer, Eike
Rottmann, Jonas
Rottmann, Julia
Rottmann, Sarah
Schmidt, Robin
Schmitz, Dominik
Schittken, Felix
Spahn, Eric
Stadler, Laura
Ullrich, Samia
Ullrich, Silas

FuBring

DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
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00021
00076
05382
05516
00563
05830
00086
00968
04992
02397
04249
02317
02451
06357
05679
00968
01200
05382
02875
09683
03394
01882
03139
03139
03139
00478
00478
01870
05226
00536
06357
06357

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22 1858
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22
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22 2032
22 1472

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
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202
433
518
389
234
72
128
338
412
632

204
345
282
93
258
71
567
186
196

565
571
569
396
397
190
323
725
283
281
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Ziichter
Vennebusch, Lars
Weisheit, Shania
Willmann, Leonie

FuBring

DV 04100 22 151
DV 09118 22 276
DV 00968 22 420
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